(ANAA.

HEARING HEALTH FOR ALL

ANAA Inc 40th Annual

0830
0900

0930

1000
1030
1100
1130

1200

1230
1330
1400
1430

1500
1530

1600
1630
1800

Conference 2024
Royal Hotel Queanbeyan October 23-25

Ngambri/Ngunnawal land

Day 1 - Wednesday 23rd October

Registration

Welcomes to Country and Conference -Aboriginal Elder & President-Tracy
Hawes

Showcasing organising regional annual calibration workshops.

Lucy Rindo -CNC Tamworth and Kirsten Biddle CNS1 Hunter/New England.
Local health Districts Networking and Directory mapping

Morning Tea

Practical Tympanometry

Otoacoustic Emissions and DPOAE’s vs TPOAE’s- Jan Pollard -Aud
Play Audiometry —Audiologist Michelle Wallace

Lunch
Trade Presentation’s
The PA5 for the Audiometry Nurse.

Speech and behavioural assessment, triage, intervention and referral.
Speech Pathologist- Vanessa Howden

Afternoon Tea

HAPEE Programme Application —Audiologist Brooke Mcintosh

Audiometry Nurse Course Update- Lin Lin Ho (ACN)
Day 1 Finish

Conference Dinner and Drinks -Manhattan Room at The Royal Hotel



0830
0900
0930
1000

1030
1100
1130

1200

1230
1330
1500
1530

1600
1630

(D) ANAA.

HEARING HEALTH FOR ALL

ANAA Inc 40th Annual Conference 2024
Royal Hotel Queanbeyan

Ngambri/Ngunnawal land

Day 2 - Thursday 24th October

Welcomes and warm up.
OAE’s and Application to Audiometry Nursing -Kate Newall Nurse Audiologist.
OAE’s Practical application workshops

Early Childhood Screening Programmes Discussion. Kate Newall -N Audiologist
and Review of NICE guidelines for the Management of Otitis Media in Under 12’s

Morning Tea
OMOZ Conference Review- Gisella Laughton, Kate Norton and Helen Gee.

The cochlear implant journey. From diagnosis, implantation and beyond.
Anne Marie Crowe— Audiologist

Hearing Australia Updates . Considerations for referral.

Music /Sound and hearing. Kristen Sutcliffe— Audiologist.

Lunch

AGM

Afternoon Tea

Decreasing Racism in the Aboriginal Hearing Health Workplace/

Research program—Luke Halvorsen Chair- HHSASC.

Otitis Media Management. Lessons in the top end—Kris Tregenza Audiologist

Day 2 Finish/ New Committee meeting handover



0830
0900
0930

1000
1030
1100
1130
1230
1330
1400
1430
1500

*
*

¢

ANAAInc.
@HEARING HEALTH FOR ALL

ANAA Inc 40th Annual Conference 2024
Royal Hotel Queanbeyan
Ngambri/Ngunnawal land

Day 3 - Friday 24th October

Welcomes and Warmup
Public hospital ENT Triaging/Pathway to AABR-Fran Freeman Audiologist
Medical Management of childhood ENT conditions from a GP perspective.
Dr Patrick Ajoulo -GP providing dedicated ENT service in general practice.
CMV and Newborn Screening.
Morning Tea
Otitis Media research-Biofilms— Dr Guy Cameron (Newcastle)
Managing challenging behaviours and Neurodiversity. Katherine McCorkindale-OT 1200
Lunch
Clinical Supervisors Case studies/ Q and A Discussion Session for members.
Updating History and Report Forms
Evaluations and Farewells
Home
Trade Displays
Thankyou to the following companies for their support
Natus
Sonic

Baxter (Welch Allyn)



