

ANAA Inc 40th Annual

Conference 2024

Royal Hotel Queanbeyan October 23-25

Ngambri/Ngunnawal land

Day 1 - Wednesday 23rd October

0830	Registration
0900	Welcomes to Country and Conference -Aboriginal Elder & President-Tracy Hawes
0930	Showcasing organising regional annual calibration workshops.
	Lucy Rindo -CNC Tamworth and Kirsten Biddle CNS1 Hunter/New England
1000	Local health Districts Networking and Directory mapping
1030	Morning Tea
1100	Practical Tympanometry
1130	Otoacoustic Emissions and DPOAE's vs TPOAE's- Jan Pollard -Aud
1200	Play Audiometry –Audiologist Michelle Wallace
1230	Lunch
1330	Trade Presentation's
1400	The PA5 for the Audiometry Nurse.
1430	Speech and behavioural assessment, triage, intervention and referral. Speech Pathologist- Vanessa Howden
1500	Afternoon Tea
1530	HAPEE Programme Application –Audiologist Brooke McIntosh
1600	Audiometry Nurse Course Update- Lin Lin Ho (ACN)
1630	Day 1 Finish
1800	Conference Dinner and Drinks - Manhattan Room at The Royal Hotel



ANAA Inc 40th Annual Conference 2024 Royal Hotel Queanbeyan

Ngambri/Ngunnawal land

Day 2 - Thursday 24th October

0830	Welcomes and warm up.
0900	OAE's and Application to Audiometry Nursing -Kate Newall Nurse Audiologist.
0930	OAE's Practical application workshops
1000	Early Childhood Screening Programmes Discussion. Kate Newall -N Audiologist and Review of NICE guidelines for the Management of Otitis Media in Under 12'
1030	Morning Tea
1100	OMOZ Conference Review – Gisella Laughton, Kate Norton and Helen Gee.
1130	The cochlear implant journey. From diagnosis, implantation and beyond. Anne Marie Crowe– Audiologist
1200	Hearing Australia Updates . Considerations for referral.
	Music /Sound and hearing. Kristen Sutcliffe- Audiologist.
1230	Lunch
1330	AGM
1500	Afternoon Tea
1530	Decreasing Racism in the Aboriginal Hearing Health Workplace/
	Research program—Luke Halvorsen Chair- HHSASC.
1600	Otitis Media Management. Lessons in the top end—Kris Tregenza Audiologist
1630	Day 2 Finish/ New Committee meeting handover



ANAA Inc 40th Annual Conference 2024 Royal Hotel Queanbeyan Ngambri/Ngunnawal land

Day 3 - Friday 24th October

0830	welcomes and warmup
0900	Public hospital ENT Triaging/Pathway to AABR-Fran Freeman Audiologist
0930	Medical Management of childhood ENT conditions from a GP perspective.
	Dr Patrick Ajoulo -GP providing dedicated ENT service in general practice.
1000	CMV and Newborn Screening.
1030	Morning Tea
1100	Otitis Media research-Biofilms- Dr Guy Cameron (Newcastle)
1130	Managing challenging behaviours and Neurodiversity. Katherine McCorkindale-OT 120
1230	Lunch
1330	Clinical Supervisors Case studies/ Q and A Discussion Session for members.
1400	Updating History and Report Forms
1430	Evaluations and Farewells
1500	Home

Trade Displays

Thankyou to the following companies for their support

- Natus
- Sonic
- Baxter (Welch Allyn)